1501 AUDI SHRED CUP ESSLA

1. KIERROKSEN TULOKSET

SARJA: N8

Sija Lahtd

Nro

1 2

2 1

3 3

4 4

SARJA: M8

Sija Lahtd

Nro

1 7

2 8
SARJA: N10

Sija Lahto

Nro

1 15

2 17

3 12

4 16

5 19

6 11

7 20

8 13

9 14

10 18
SARJA: M10

Sija Lahto

Nro

1 23

2 40

3 30

4 24

5 25

6 26

7 35

8 32

9 31

10 34

11 37

12 38

13 33

14 29

15 39

DNF 28

DNF 36

DSQ 27
SARJA: N12

Sija Lahtd

Nro

1 54

2 57

3 47

4 43

5 51

6 53

7 42

Etela Suomen Alppi

Lisenssi
Nro
40216842
40164402
40270631
40292019

Lisenssi
Nro
40189899
40286467

Lisenss
Nro
40073355
40154412
40216951
40122759
34513220
40067517
40215377
40067410
34495144
40292372

Lisenss
Nro
40067763
40055720
40047671
40008416
40066485
40068886
40211485
33764193
34476561
33733674
40068715
40273292
34429068
40270630
34496046
40209895
40278044
34496347

Lisenss
Nro
31885935
31888848
33128849
31906607
40066386
34453306
31888880

Nimi

CASSANDRA NYSTEN
SALLI LAINE

ULRIKA SALMINEN
Unna Térmanen

Nimi

Vaino Parkkila
Kristoffer KAYHKO

Nimi

REBECCA CAMPBELL
MARLA SINISAARI

Anni PAAVOLA

HEINI MAUNUKSELA
TRINE LINDSTROM
KAISU-MAARIA JAAKKOLA
Joanna LAAKSO

JEN LECKLIN

FILIPPA GRONBERG
Noora Valimaa

Nimi

JOONATAN JARVELA
RENE LINNATSALO
EMIL LAVIKAINEN
ROOPE LEPPANEN
EEMELI TURUNEN
URHO RECHARDT
Veikka LANSIVIERTO
Miika TUHKANEN
Axel Rautio

Anton OHMAN
DANIEL VILJANEN
Aaro SAKSMAN
ALEXANDER STANDERTSKJOLD
Erik SALMINEN
FRANS PELTONEN
Noel Térmanen
KASPER MALM

JONI SILVENNOINEN

Nimi

CHARLOTTE HENRIKSSON
ANTONIA THERMAN

ROSA POHJOLAINEN
MINEA HAMALAINEN
LINNEA RINTALA

Taimi PARKKILA

MAUD ULFVES

Synt.
VUuosi
07
07
08
08

Synt.
vuosi
07
07

Synt.
VUuosi
05
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
06

Synt.
vuosi
06
05
05
05
05
06
06
05
05
05
06
06
06
05
05
06
06
06

Synt.
VUuosi
03
03
03
03
03
04
03

Osallistujia: 4 kpl

Seura 1.krs Aika
aika ero
S-66 39,30
TAWA 48,00 8,70
SS 51,22 11,92
TAWA 1:03,22 23,92
Osallistujia: 2 kpl
Seura 1.krs Aika
aika ero
HYSS 35,20
POJO 42,96 7,76
Osallistujia: 10 kpl
Seura 1.krs Aika
aika ero
GRIFK 31,58
ESSLA 31,90 0,32
HYSS 32,17 0,59
SS 33,16 1,58
GRIFK 33,55 1,97
GRIFK 33,56 1,98
SS 34,22 2,64
SS 34,43 2,85
GRIFK 36,02 4,44
TAWA 42,35 10,77
Osallistujia: 18 kpl
Seura 1.krs Aika
aika ero
GRIFK 29,48
SS 30,62 1,14
TSS 31,74 2,26
U 31,78 2,30
TSS 32,83 3,35
GRIFK 33,18 3,70
ESSLA 34,76 5,28
GRIFK 36,59 7,11
ESSLA 36,88 7,40
GRIFK 37,55 8,07
GRIFK 38,02 8,54
ESSLA 38,45 8,97
S-66 40,61 11,13
SS 43,12 13,64
GRIFK 50,24 20,76
TAWA
ESSLA
GRIFK
Osallistujia: 17 kpl
Seura 1.krs Aika
aika ero
GRIFK 28,08
GRIFK 29,56 1,48
HYSS 29,65 1,57
PeSla 29,83 1,75
HYSS 30,06 1,98
HYSS 30,48 2,40
GRIFK 30,49 2,41
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1501 AUDI SHRED CUP ESSLA

1. KIERROKSEN TULOKSET

SARJA: N12
Sija Lahtd
Nro
8 56
9 48
10 41
11 52
12 50
13 44
14 49
15 58
16 46
DSQ 55
SARJA: M12
Sija Lahto
Nro
1 80
2 69
3 79
4 73
5 66
6 85
7 63
8 65
9 71
10 61
11 72
12 68
13 67
14 62
15 78
16 74
17 64
18 70
19 75
20 84
21 82
22 83
23 81
24 77
DNS 76
SARJA: N14
Sija Lahto
Nro
1 92
2 90
3 88
4 91
5 89
SARJA: M14
Sija Lahto
Nro
1 98
2 107
3 100
4 99
5 97

Etela Suomen Alppi

Lisenss
Nro
40150766
33779421
32799350
40065649
40067407
33792259
40082568
40096201
33586151
40151608

Lisenss
Nro
31854047
40072311
33698719
32799240
33716523
33918198
40037688
40154396
40068102
32797598
32786774
40078486
40067159
32797624
34495076
32716155
33813293
40163790
40068887
34494734
40065191
40278260
40274024
40128084
40124239

Lisenssi
Nro
40055723
40150761
32718234
40069472
40047380

Lisenssi
Nro
32244643
34530737
33617884
32881608
32879364

Nimi

JADE LANGSTROM
CHARLOTTA POYSTI
MELINDA VILJANEN
SARA MAUNUKSELA
JANE LECKLIN
EMMA TURUNEN
Silja KURONEN

ELLI LAINE

Veera HAKALA

Saga Koskinen

Nimi

KASPER PAAKKONEN
Teemu LAAKSO
OSKAR GUSTAFSSON
OTTO KOTOLA
ELLIOT FURUHJELM
KALLE HAHTELA
Mikael MUSIKKA

Henri Lansivierto

Mikko LEMPONEN
EMIL MARKELIN
Eduard HALLBERG
Kristo HERRANEN
VILLE WESTERLUND
ERIK JENSEN

RUFUS CAMPBELL
TEEMU HONKANEN

VICTOR STANDERTSKJOLD

Erik Halonen

VINHA RECHARDT
ERIK HAMELIN
JENS HAANAHO
JANNI HAMALAINEN
Kasper Niemi

AXEL KAYHKO
Elmer Nickels

Nimi

JADE LINNATSALO
LARA LANGSTROM
JESSICA PAAKKONEN
NEA EKQVIST
Nicolette Franzen

Nimi

Julius VESALAINEN
JESPER KALLIO

VILJO PARKKILA
ZACHARIAS NYSTEN
RASMUS GUSTAFSSON

Synt.
VUuosi
04
04
04
03
03
03
04
03
03
03

Synt.
VUuosi
03
03
04
03
03
03
03
03
04
03
03
04
03
04
03
04
04
03
04
03
03
03
04
04
03

Synt.
VUosi
02
02
02
01
02

Synt.
VUOosi
01
01
02
02
02

Seura

ESSLA
U
GRIFK
SS

SS
TSS
SS
TAWA
HYSS
TAWA

Seura

ESSLA
SS
S-66
GRIFK
GRIFK
SS
PeSla
ESSLA
SS
GRIFK
S-66
METAS
METAS
GRIFK
GRIFK
GRIFK
S-66
HYSS
GRIFK
GRIFK
HYSS
PeSla
PeSla
POJO
PeSla

Seura

SS
ESSLA
ESSLA
METAS
SS

Seura

ESSLA
ENiST
HYSS
S-66
S-66

Osallistujia: 17 kpl

1.krs
aika
30,82
30,83
30,92
31,12
31,75
32,19
32,54
33,22
33,85

Aika

ero
2,74
2,75
2,84
3,04
3,67
4,11
4,46
5,14
5,77

Osallistujia: 25 kpl

1.krs
aika
28,53
29,21
29,39
29,45
29,56
29,84
29,94
30,25
30,38
30,51
30,90
31,05
31,49
31,82
31,90
32,17
32,38
32,51
32,85
33,06
33,29
33,31
33,46
33,55

Aika
ero

0,68
0,86
0,92
1,03
131
141
1,72
1,85
1,98
2,37
2,52
2,96
3,29
3,37
3,64
3,85
3,98
4,32
4,53
4,76
4,78
4,93
5,02

Osallistujia: 5 kpl

1.krs
aika
28,24
28,43
30,08
31,06
33,64

Aika
ero

0,19
1,84
2,82
5,40

Osallistujia: 14 kpl

1.krs
aika
26,13
26,73
27,11
27,33
27,44

Aika
ero

0,60
0,98
1,20
131
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1501 AUDI SHRED CUP ESSLA
1. KIERROKSEN TULOKSET

SARJA: M14 Osallistujia: 14 kpl
Sija Lahtd Lisenssi Nimi Synt.  Seura 1.krs Aika
Nro Nro vuosi aika ero
6 95 31227823 JOEL PALOSAARI 01 HYSS 27,49 1,36
7 101 30206191 Ville KORHONEN 01 HYSS 27,89 1,76
8 106 31906597 ANDREAS HAMALAINEN 01 PeSla 27,92 1,79
9 96 31234146 JESPER POHJOLAINEN 01 HYSS 27,93 1,80
10 105 33605935 AAPO ROININEN 02 HYSS 29,02 2,89
11 104 32212989 VEETI RIIKONEN 02 HYSS 29,07 2,94
12 102 40002240 KARLO HERRANEN 02 METAS 30,00 3,87
13 94 32249101 HENRI SAKSMAN 01 ESSLA 32,53 6,40
14 103 32779008 ANDREAS LINDHOLM 02 POJO 34,01 7,88
SARJA: N16 Osallistujia: 6 kpl
Sija Lahtd Lisenssi Nimi Synt.  Seura 1.krs Aika
Nro Nro vuosi aika ero
1 112 40210033 Wenla Nordling 00 PeSla 28,39
2 111 30903245 ANETTE HELIN 99 SS 28,52 0,13
3 114 31055723 Nea LEHTONEN 99 HYSS 28,78 0,39
4 110 33635604 Saga SORMUNEN 929 ESSLA 29,86 1,47
5 113 32786761 ISABELLA HALLBERG 99 S-66 30,64 2,25
DNS 115 30004762 Linda JOENSUU 00 SS
SARJA: M16 Osallistujia: 6 kpl
Sija Lahto Lisenssi Nimi Synt.  Seura 1.krs Aika
Nro Nro vuosi aika ero
1 122 34457014 Sami LIUKKONEN 00 SS 27,18
2 121 40102635 Rasmus MIKKONEN 00 PeSla 27,52 0,34
3 120 40068680 OKKO NIEMINEN 99 ESSLA 28,39 1,21
4 123 32253142 CASPER KAYHKO 00 POJO 28,64 1,46
DNS 118 30004746 Kristian JOENSUU 00 SS
DNS 119 30189263 Roope HAMALAINEN 99 SS
SARJA: NYL Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Sija Lahtd Lisenssi Nimi Synt.  Seura 1.krs Aika
Nro Nro vuosi aika ero
1 126 40078098 BEA WESTERSTRAHLE 98 SS 51,53
SARJA: MYL Osallistujia: 1 kpl
Sija Lahtd Lisenssi Nimi Synt.  Seura 1.krs Aika
Nro Nro vuosi aika ero
1 129 27592274 SIMO VALIKANGAS 86 SS 45,17

Kilpailijoita yhteenséa: 109 kpl
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